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1	 Entry
2	 Lift 
3	 Staircase
4	 Garage
5	 Laundry
6	 Bedroom
7	 Walk in Wardrobe
8	 Bathroom
9	 Powder Room
10	 Ensuite
11	 Store
12	 Kitchen & Pantry
13	 Dining
14	 Living
15	 Deck

Areas

Total Floor Area    
Ground Floor 
First Floor 
Second Floor
Balcony 

210 sqm
76 sqm
80 sqm
54 sqm
20 sqm
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